Cevodur 1P/13 - Platte

Gepresst, Dichte 1,36 g/cm3

Formate:

Dicke
0.8
1.0
1.2
1.6
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

10.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
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Toleranz

+0.10/-0.10
+0.12/-0.12
+0.14/-0.14
+0.16/-0.16
+0.19/-0.19
+0.22/-0.22
+0.25/-0.25
+0.30/-0.30
+0.34/-0.34
+0.37/-0.37
+0.47/-0.47
+0.55/-0.55
+0.62/-0.62
+0.69/-0.69
+0.75/-0.75
+0.86/-0.86
+1.0/-1.0

Reg. 7.6b/2014-11

Farbe

d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun
d'braun

d'braun

1'220 mm x 1'220 mm

kg/m?
1.090
1.360
1.630
2.180
2.720
3.400
4.080
5.440
6.800
8.160
10.880
13.600
16.320
19.040
21.760
27.200
34.000

Art.-Nr.

106552

106553

106554
106548
106928
106428

105743
106731
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